K75 Recon Two

Power Rack

0
Qe a2 s 0§ VARV R VVVVVVVVVIVDVDVVDDIAVAIVA_R_D™IAD .0' /

" e 8 8 e VAVVVVVVVVIVVAVIVIVVVVIVIIVIDNVIIVDOIVIVIDIDO m v & /
‘ PR Y Y L L L L Y X e X I XX Y/

A\

.n),

* & a & o VVVV2VVVVVVVIVVVVVVVDAIVIDIDIVAVIVDDVIDIDIVIID = s

ICAUTION
Read all precautions

and instructions in this
manual before using this equipment



Content -----=—= = 1
Safety Precautions -------=--====-—=——ccoomo—— 2
PartList ----------------------- 3
Assembly --------mmm oo 4-8
Dimension ========= = mmmmm e 9



X 2% X Please read operation manual carefully >< >< ><

1.Please keep the box and the manual after installing the
machine.

2.Check the stability of the bolts reqularly.

3.Please install the machine in a commodious place.
4.Put the machine on the level ground, and use a mat to
protect the floor.

5.Please consult to your doctor, physician before using
any exercise equipments.

6.There are slip proof cover on the nut (little nylon circle
on the nut); please tighten them with wrench.

7.Please tighten the screws; otherwise it might be
dangerous to use.

8.Please do not alter the machine in any way it might be
dangerous to change and mend the machine.

9.Storein the place where is away from moisture, salt
(near Pool) high temperature and under sun.

10. For maintenance and cleaning exercise machines
Please clean the dirt with detergent scour, using dry rag
and clean water (do not use gas, dilution and other
chemicals).

11. Do not put your hands in the moving part of the
machine when you are doing exercise.

Thank you for choosing our Fitness products, We hope
you enjoy using and you get maximum benefit of it.

Mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170

Inch
0



PART LIST

1] 226cm Upright Post

2]

78cm Crossbar

e

ﬂ Reinforced Crossbar

4 | Multigrip Pull Up Bar

4PCS 4PCS 1PC
ﬂ Standard J-Hook (L) ﬂ Standard J-Hook (R) ﬂ M12*110 Bolt ﬂ M12 Washer
1PC 24 PCS 48 PCS

24 PCS




KINTA.

STEP 1

718]9

N AW

llllll VRAVWIVVVVVWVVVIWIVVIVIVVVVOIII222/IVIVIVIVN 2 e NS

A\ ’ /

P 2 2893333352888 """ 2022022222200 000000020202202022222V 2 s e
4444444 <SS Q — . — ———
’v\\‘
...... P e 0000000 ABONVVANVVVVAVVRARDD = o ™ f
..... g 23830 <

71819

AN\

(0))]
|
™~

Qty:16

Qty:8

12
M12

@

O#

Qty:2|| 8#

78cm Crossbar

1# | 226cm Upright Post |Qty:4| | 7# |C———0|M12*110|Qty:8

2#




KINTA.

STEP 2

71819

e oo o d 0002000200202V IBIAID e 2 e /

D =3

Y L XL XXX

. s s s e VVVVVVVVVVVIVVVIVVIVDVVVIVVDIDIVIVDIDIDIIId =0 =

\

? BTN DTN TR 00.320.0.8,00 °°‘\

718]9

e & & & o o VDVVVVVVAVVIVVIVVDIVDVDDIVDDVDAVDRAVADIAVARRADDI] = ©»

o s 0 0 0 7,

2RV ERLLRRLL2A2O © n@

Qty:8

Qty:4

12
M12

8#
oO#

3# |Reinforced Crossbar |Qty:1|| 7# |T——0|M12*110|Qty:4




KINTA.

STEP 3

718]9

71819

Q s s v = @ VRAVVVVVVVIVVVAVVVDVIVDIVRAVIVAII™IAA(IA_IQ @D @
s\ o o 57 -} [ X2 N

oooooo VA2V V22VVVVIVVDVVAVIVVDAVIVIVDDIIV™INRVRDIO =0 /
. . 2323222823,2220 e e/

YA\
V2VVVRVVVIVVVVVDINAIANVDVDIVDVDQADIVDDIAIVD_IIdD @ =
Ve o N7 X 00 D)
- A
- A
- o\ *
e\* e \*
AN o AR
" e\ *
e \* e\*
AR 0 AN
o\ " o\ %
"\ * 7 e\ *
- AR
UAN] [} )
llllll VAV2VVVVDVVVDVDIVDVVDDVDDIVIVIVAVDIDIDRIRID = & =
. o o N7 Q 00 @& e e

71819

Qty:16

Qty:8

12
M12

8#
O#

Qty:2|| 7# |C——0|M12*110|Qty:8

78cm Crossbar

2H#




KINTA.

STEP 4

7. 8|9

e ) —

. c‘-A-
o /= .
b7

\C ¢ s s 20 OQVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVIVVVVVVDIVVIDIVAD m > @ \
22222222422 N

Qty:8

Qty:4

12
M12

/AN

\80900990999909990900990 LI
223222233329 Kk

[)
/' « a2 e a o VVVOVVVVVVIVVVDVVDVDVVDDIVVIVDIVIDIVDVADIDIIDIPIDI] = 2 @

©°0° AT TR RHTLLLLLA20C0 O O O

8#
O#

108cm Pull Up Bar

44

Qty:1|| 7# |C——0|M12*110|Qty:4




KINTA.

5# | Standard J-Hook (L) |Qty:1
6# | Standard J-Hook (R) |Qty:1




KINTA.

D

Imension

WD 9¢72¢2 7

VOV VVVVVVDAIVVDVAIVDIOADD™IAIDDAIDA]I m 0 @ /
Y L e Y Y I XX Y/

A\

A\ A ©

POVDVVVVOVVVVVVVVDVVVDVIVIDIIIDIID @ v >Q
FEB2eR22ERAQ0 €20 Ny




WE ARE KINTA

Priding ourselves on quality,reliability,and
outstanding customer service.



	Content

